Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),

Contract Type = Grant

Vendor N D " t/Facilit Contract g urtrentt Spending || Contract | Contract Contract D inti Contract T O;iginal (El(;;’ltlr adct
endor Name epartment/Facility | . ontrac to Date | Start Date | End Date ontract Description ontract Type | Approved/File
Amount Date
YOUNG MEN & YOUNG Office of Homeland
WOMEN HEBREW . URBAN AREA NONPROFIT
ASSOCIATION OF THE Ejfg;n?nindsewices C171511 $150,000.00| $150,000.0009/01/2018 |08/31/2021 SECURITY INITIATIVE Grant 12/19/2018
BRONX geney
YOUNG MENS Division of Veterans' Community
CHRISTIAN ASSOCOF | s ¢fyirs - Blind Veterans |TM170028 | $5,000.00|  $5,000.0004/01/2017 [09/15/2019 |Flagpole and benches Projects Fund 92018
THE CAPITAL Annuit (Member
DISTRICT Y Initiative)
YOUNG MENS Community
CHRISTIAN Office of Children & o Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services TMO09Y61 $10,000.00| $6,510.44|07/01/2017 |06/30/2018 |Initial (Member 01/30/2018
GREATER NEW YORK Initiative)
YOUNG MENS
. Support health and wellness,

CHRISTIAN Office of Children & ;
ASSOCIATION OF Family Services C027730 $200,000.00 | $195,167.11//07/01/2015 06/30/2016 Zl(l)u;[lh g;\éiltofégi?:i:sd family ||Grant 07/30/2018
GREATER NEW YORK £3g
SC{I?RUE(;IZ/III\EINS State Education 21ST CENTURY

Department - Federal - ||C403002 $639,915.00 | $435,883.00|07/01/2017 |06/30/2022 |COMMUNITY LEARNING Grant 01/17/2018
ASSOCIATION OF State Grants CENTERS PROGRAM
GREATER ROCHESTER
YOUNG PEOPLES
CHORUS OF NEW Council on the Arts C00627GG $75,000.00/[ $75,000.00(03/01/2018 |02/28/2019 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 07/16/2018
YORK CITY INC
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YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
BINGHAMTON AND
BROOME COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00353GG

$148,800.00

$76,161.63

05/01/2018

12/31/2021

SUPPORTIVE HOUSING

Grant

04/06/2018

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
BINGHAMTON AND
BROOME COUNTY

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

C00360GG

$100,100.00

$48,055.67

05/01/2018

12/31/2021

NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE
HOUSING

Grant

04/06/2018

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
BINGHAMTON AND
BROOME COUNTY

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO09Y 56

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

11/01/2017

10/31/2018

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/08/2018

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CORTLAND NEW
YORK INC

Division of Criminal
Justice Services

C652255

$186,400.00

$185,326.61

10/01/2017

09/30/2019

SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS
AND PREVENTION
PROGRAM

Grant

02/15/2018

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CORTLAND NEW
YORK INC

State Education
Department

C817014

$55,000.00

$55,000.00

07/01/2017

06/30/2018

SUPPORT EARLY
LEARNING PROGRAM

Grant

04/13/2018

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF
CORTLAND NEW
YORK INC

Department of Health

C33386GG

$104,250.63

$104,250.63

05/01/2018

04/30/2021

RAPE CRISIS

Grant

04/18/2018

YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC

Division of Criminal
Justice Services
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C652248

$142,000.00

$117,885.24

10/01/2017

09/30/2019

SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS
AND PREVENTION
PROGRAM

Grant

02/27/2018




YOUNG WOMENS

CHRISTIAN .
ASSOCIATION OF THE |Department of Health  |C33387GG | $164,218.94 $164,218.94|05/01/2018 ||04/30/2021 gﬁg%ggms, ENOUGHIS | 5 nt 04/17/2018
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC
YOUNG WOMENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION OF THE |Department of Labor ~ |C17130GG | $60,000.00 | $52,675.28/03/19/2018 [03/18/2019 \AV(?TM_ ;Ic;) ECE INVESTMENT || - ¢ 07/31/2018
NIAGARA FRONTIER
INC
YOUTH FX INC Council on the Arts C00705GG | $90,000.00| $90,000.00[01/01/2019 |12/31/2021 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 12/20/2018
YOUTH JUSTICE Division of Criminal JUVENILE JUSTICE
NETWORK INC T C103099 $150,000.00| $150,000.00|07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |5 "2 on s Grant 10/24/2018
PROGRAM UTILIZING
YOUTH SERVICE Office of Temporary & STUDENT VOLUNTEERS
OPPORTUNITIES Disabilit Assfs tan?; C00330GG | $60,000.00| $60,000.0004/01/2017 [03/31/2018 |AND TO PROVIDE HELP Grant 02/01/2018
PROJECT INC Y SERVING HUNGRY AND
HOMELESS
YWCA OF THE Victim Services, Office
MOHAWK VALLEY o C10744GG | $198,807.31| $164,556.03|04/01/2018 |09/30/2022 |CASE MANAGER SERVICES |Grant 10/03/2018
YWCA OF THE Victim Services, Office
MOHAWK VALLEY o C10791GG | $198,807.31 | $130,700.84 (04/01/2018 |09/30/2022 |CASE MANAGER SERVICES |Grant 09/21/2018
. . SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS
YWCA OF THE Division of Criminal | ) ) $105,578.00| $64,554.2610/01/2017 [09/30/2019 | AND PREVENTION Grant 08/24/2018
MOHAWK VALLEY Justice Services
PROGRAM
YWCA OF THE RAPE CRISIS; ENOUGH IS
MOHAWK VALLEY Department of Health |C33388GG | $210.236.03| $210,236.03 05/01/2018 |04/30/2021 | - = Grant 04/17/2018
Community
YWCA OF WHITE . )
PLAINS & CENTRAL I?fﬁc.le OSf Children & |1y 199y59 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|06/01/2018 |05/31/2019 |initial Pﬁ’le‘f Fund 66072018
WESTCHESTER amily services (Member
Initiative)
YWCA OF WHITE Office For People with
PLAINS & CENTRAL | Developmental C00171GG | $367,370.00| $291,114.00//01/01/2019 |12/31/2023 ls:‘égngEzUPPORT Grant 12/14/2018
WESTCHESTER Disabilities
VWCA ORANGE INTEGRATED BREAST
Department of Health  |C33759GG | $392,492.60 | $392,492.60|10/01/2018 |06/30/2020 [CERVICAL COLORECTAL  |Grant 08/14/2018
COUNTY CANCER
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ZETA CHARTER State Education CHARTER SCHOOLS -

SCHOOLS - NEW YORK |Department - Federal - |C403185 | $800,000.00| $629,725.00(01/01/2018 ||06/30/2020 [PLANNING & Grant 04/05/2018
CITY State Grants IMPLEMENTATION

ZETA CHARTER State Education CHARTER SCHOOLS -

SCHOOLS - NEW YORK |Department - Federal - |C403186 | $800,000.00| $752,716.00(01/01/2018 ||06/30/2020 [PLANNING & Grant 04/05/2018
CITY State Grants IMPLEMENTATION

ZHANG MEDICAL PC | Department of Health  |C33117GG | $768,160.00| $214,623.1110/01/2017 |09/30/2022 | INFERTILITY Grant 03/08/2018

160 ,023. DEMONSTRATION PROJECT
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