Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),
Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
YOUNG MEN & YOUNG WOMEN HEBREW ASSOCIATION OF THE BRONX	Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C171511	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	09/01/2018	08/31/2021	URBAN AREA NONPROFIT SECURITY INITIATIVE	Grant	12/19/2018
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOC OF THE CAPITAL DISTRICT	Division of Veterans' Affairs - Blind Veterans Annuity	TM170028	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2017	09/15/2019	Flagpole and benches	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/29/2018
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y61	\$10,000.00	\$6,510.44	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/30/2018
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER NEW YORK	Office of Children & Family Services	C027730	\$200,000.00	\$195,167.11	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	Support health and wellness, youth development and family engagement activities	Grant	07/30/2018
YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF GREATER ROCHESTER	State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403002	\$639,915.00	\$435,883.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2022	21ST CENTURY COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTERS PROGRAM	Grant	01/17/2018
YOUNG PEOPLES CHORUS OF NEW YORK CITY INC	Council on the Arts	C00627GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/16/2018

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00353GG	\$148,800.00	\$76,161.63	05/01/2018	12/31/2021	SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	04/06/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00360GG	\$100,100.00	\$48,055.67	05/01/2018	12/31/2021	NYSSHP SUPPORTIVE HOUSING	Grant	04/06/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BINGHAMTON AND BROOME COUNTY	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y56	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	11/01/2017	10/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/08/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C652255	\$186,400.00	\$185,326.61	10/01/2017	09/30/2019	SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS AND PREVENTION PROGRAM	Grant	02/15/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	State Education Department	C817014	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	SUPPORT EARLY LEARNING PROGRAM	Grant	04/13/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF CORTLAND NEW YORK INC	Department of Health	C33386GG	\$104,250.63	\$104,250.63	05/01/2018	04/30/2021	RAPE CRISIS	Grant	04/18/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C652248	\$142,000.00	\$117,885.24	10/01/2017	09/30/2019	SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS AND PREVENTION PROGRAM	Grant	02/27/2018

YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Health	C33387GG	\$164,218.94	\$164,218.94	05/01/2018	04/30/2021	RAPE CRISIS; ENOUGH IS ENOUGH	Grant	04/17/2018
YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF THE NIAGARA FRONTIER INC	Department of Labor	C17130GG	\$60,000.00	\$52,675.28	03/19/2018	03/18/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	07/31/2018
YOUTH FX INC	Council on the Arts	C00705GG	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2021	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	12/20/2018
YOUTH JUSTICE NETWORK INC	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C103099	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	JUVENILE JUSTICE RE-ENTRY	Grant	10/24/2018
YOUTH SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES PROJECT INC	Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00330GG	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	PROGRAM UTILIZING STUDENT VOLUNTEERS AND TO PROVIDE HELP SERVING HUNGRY AND HOMELESS	Grant	02/01/2018
YWCA OF THE MOHAWK VALLEY	Victim Services, Office of	C10744GG	\$198,807.31	\$164,556.03	04/01/2018	09/30/2022	CASE MANAGER SERVICES	Grant	10/03/2018
YWCA OF THE MOHAWK VALLEY	Victim Services, Office of	C10791GG	\$198,807.31	\$130,700.84	04/01/2018	09/30/2022	CASE MANAGER SERVICES	Grant	09/21/2018
YWCA OF THE MOHAWK VALLEY	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C652261	\$105,578.00	\$64,554.26	10/01/2017	09/30/2019	SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISIS AND PREVENTION PROGRAM	Grant	08/24/2018
YWCA OF THE MOHAWK VALLEY	Department of Health	C33388GG	\$210,236.03	\$210,236.03	05/01/2018	04/30/2021	RAPE CRISIS; ENOUGH IS ENOUGH	Grant	04/17/2018
YWCA OF WHITE PLAINS & CENTRAL WESTCHESTER	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y59	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	06/01/2018	05/31/2019	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/27/2018
YWCA OF WHITE PLAINS & CENTRAL WESTCHESTER	Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C00171GG	\$367,370.00	\$291,114.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES	Grant	12/14/2018
YWCA ORANGE COUNTY	Department of Health	C33759GG	\$392,492.60	\$392,492.60	10/01/2018	06/30/2020	INTEGRATED BREAST CERVICAL COLORECTAL CANCER	Grant	08/14/2018

Page 3 of 4 - May 19, 2024 - 04:23 AM.

ZETA CHARTER SCHOOLS - NEW YORK CITY	State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403185	\$800,000.00	\$629,725.00	01/01/2018	06/30/2020	CHARTER SCHOOLS - PLANNING & IMPLEMENTATION	Grant	04/05/2018
ZETA CHARTER SCHOOLS - NEW YORK CITY	State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403186	\$800,000.00	\$752,716.00	01/01/2018	06/30/2020	CHARTER SCHOOLS - PLANNING & IMPLEMENTATION	Grant	04/05/2018
ZHANG MEDICAL PC	Department of Health	C33117GG	\$768,160.00	\$214,623.11	10/01/2017	100/30/2017 1 T	INFERTILITY DEMONSTRATION PROJECT	Grant	03/08/2018